NYS DOT Bridge Scour Program - 29 Applications Approved for FEMA HMGP

County

Rensselaer

Rensselaer

Rensselaer

Washington
Washington
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Oneida
Herkimer
Herkimer
Oneida
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Dutchess
Dutchess
Sullivan
Tioga
Ulster
Ulster
Orange
Orange

Rockland

Political Unit Name

Town of Nassau
Town of Nassau
Town of Nassau
Town of Hudson Falls
Town of Hudson Falls
Town of Jay

Town of Keene

Town of Keene

Town of Keene

Town of Keene

Town of Keene

Town of Keene

Town of Marshall
Town of Middleville
Town of Stark

Town of Remsen
Town of Peru

Town of Peru

Town of Plattsburgh
Town of Plattsburgh
Town of Milan

Town of Union

Town of Highland
Town of Owego
Town of Woodstock
Town of Shawangunk
Town of Crawford
Town of Deerpark

Town of Clarkstown

BIN

1016000

1016010

1016020

4039800

4000180

1007020

1029730

1029710

1029720

1029740

1029750

1029780

1045630

1020120

1051360

4426240

1033921

1033922

1033961

1033962

1040040

1032330

1035370

1014250

1040990

1026650

1026670

1035330

1007110

Route Carried
Route 20

Route 20

Route 20

Route 196

Route 4

Route 9 N

Route 73

Route 73

Route 73

Route 73

Route 73

Route 73

Route 315

Route 28

Route 168

Dustin Rd

Route 1-87 B SB

Route 1-87 B NB

Route 1-87 B SB

Route 1-87 B NB

Route 199

Route 82

Route 97

Route 17C

Route 212

Route 52

Route 52

Route 97

Route 9 W

Water Body Crossed
Kinderhook Creek

Kinderhook Creek

Kinderhook Creek

Glens Falls Feeder Canal

Glens Falls Feeder Canal

W Branch Ausable River

E Bridge Ausable River
Beede Brooke
Beede Brooke
John's Bridge

John's Bridge Overflow
Cascade Lake Outlet
Big Creek
Multanner Creek
Otsquago

Kayuta Lake

LIT Ausable River
LIT Ausable River
Salmon River
Salmon River
Sawkill Creek
Sprout Creek
Beaver Brook
Campville Creek
Beaver Kill
Verkeerder Kill
Dwaar Kill

Shingle Kill

Rockland Lake Outlet

Federal Share

$
$
$

3,613,360.00
3,382,720.00
3,092,560.00
1,265,000.00
1,736,000.00
2,356,000.00
2,604,000.00
1,103,600.00
1,116,000.00
2,604,000.00
1,250,000.00
1,240,000.00
1,810,000.00
1,103,600.00

987,500.00
1,062,500.00
3,596,000.00
3,596,000.00
4,867,000.00
4,867,000.00
3,100,000.00
3,125,000.00
1,736,000.00
1,250,000.00
4,972,000.00
3,125,000.00
2,480,000.00
3,348,000.00

1,875,000.00



